MASS SCHEDULE FOR MAY 22N° — JUNE 6™
Wednesday, May 21°: 6:30pm

Thursday, May 22"%: 8:30am

Friday, May 23™: 8:30am

Saturday, May 24": 5:00pm

Sunday, May 25": 9:30am, 12:15pm Spanish
Monday, May 26t": NO DAILY MASS
Tuesday, May 27": 8:30am

Wednesday, May 28™: 6:30pm

Thursday, May 29"": 8:30am

Friday, May 30™: 8:30am

Saturday, May 31%: 5:00pm

Sunday, June 15%: 9:30am, 12:15pm Spanish
Monday, June 2": 8:30am

Tuesday, June 3": 8:30am

Wednesday, June 4": 6:30pm

Thursday, June 5™: 8:30am

Friday, June 6™: 8:30am



